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Wednesday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 The Pointers 38 27 418 168 8604 1420 563 10 427 477 434 1338 1782
2 De Griethse Poort 37½ 27½ 444 149 8698 1428 531 7 420 500 508 1428 1830
3 Puur Geluk 33 32 365 205 8664 1491 548 8 395 423 430 1248 1785
4 De Blauwtjes 30 35 359 209 8621 1286 475 3 380 344 394 1118 1679
5 De Mekkers 28½ 36½ 419 168 8709 1395 500 5 438 413 424 1275 1698
6 Vrolijke Noot 28 37 372 201 8419 1185 406 6 402 393 390 1185 1797

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 De Blauwtjes 567 531 581 1679 3 <---> The Pointers 575 625 582 1782 10
3-4 De Mekkers 579 554 565 1698 5 <---> Puur Geluk 574 602 609 1785 8
5-6 Vrolijke Noot 606 597 594 1797 6 <---> De Griethse Poort 554 634 642 1830 7

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk06  30/10  3- 2  4- 5  1- 6
Wk07  06/11  5- 6  1- 2  3- 4

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De Blauwtjes
Jolanda Vermaak 107 79 1292 12 130 335 114 115 93 322
Ineke Kock 119 70 1439 12 164 396 121 83 136 340
Patrick Witjes bk133 60 432 3 169 432 0
Jack Van de Boorn bk150 49 446 3 167 446 0
Nico Veraart 160 42 2405 15 220 586 145 146 165 456
Johnny Brandts bk161 41 0 0 0 0 0

2 - De Griethse Poort
Hans Visser 143 53 2159 15 180 492 118 152 149 419
Kyra Nicolai bk146 51 0 0 0 0 0
Onno van Tongeren 155 45 1862 12 182 505 151 122 147 420
Rick de Klerk bk159 42 806 6 150 417 0
Selmar Veurink bk162 40 1051 6 226 589 151 226 212 589

3 - Puur Geluk
Eddie Vermaak 102 82 1232 12 133 365 109 133 123 365
Willem Boorsma bk115 73 406 3 163 406 0
Iris Schoenmakers 148 50 2225 15 180 458 143 165 122 430
Theo Schoenmakers 154 46 1389 9 185 475 143 125 185 453
Andre Van Huet bk174 32 1012 6 200 568 0

4 - Vrolijke Noot
Matty Kroeze 120 70 1805 15 148 379 123 123 133 379
Tonnie Verfuurden 122 68 1834 15 146 402 142 146 114 402
Bruno Wegeling 130 63 1957 15 152 412 137 124 143 404
Tim Graafland bk160 42 0 0 0 0 0
Wim Egging bk177 30 0 0 0 0 0

5 - The Pointers
Gerda Kaal 136 58 2042 15 172 504 132 145 128 405
Amber Schoenmakers 138 57 2077 15 190 437 137 159 136 432
Arnoud van Spaandonk 144 53 1304 9 201 503 0
John Gieling bk174 32 1015 6 196 514 158 173 170 501
Tim Sanders bk214 4 0 0 0 0 0

6 - De Mekkers
Eugenia Eland bk134 60 361 3 137 361 0
Jans van Vuren 137 58 2061 15 161 434 149 127 117 393
Sandra de Waard 148 50 1786 12 173 479 116 129 146 391
Aggie Kaal 162 40 1954 12 209 513 173 157 161 491
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 508 De Griethse Poort 477 The Pointers 438 De Mekkers
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Scratch Series 1428 De Griethse Poort 1338 The Pointers 1275 De Mekkers
Handicap Game 642 De Griethse Poort 625 The Pointers 609 Puur Geluk
Handicap Series 1830 De Griethse Poort 1797 Vrolijke Noot 1785 Puur Geluk

Men Scratch Game 226 Selmar Veurink 185 Theo Schoenmakers 173 John Gieling
Scratch Series 589 Selmar Veurink 501 John Gieling 456 Nico Veraart

Handicap Game 217 Eddie Vermaak 216 Tonnie Verfuurden 206 Bruno Wegeling
Handicap Series 617 Eddie Vermaak 612 Tonnie Verfuurden 593 Bruno Wegeling

Women Scratch Game 173 Aggie Kaal 165 Iris Schoenmakers 159 Amber Schoenmakers
Scratch Series 491 Aggie Kaal 432 Amber Schoenmakers 430 Iris Schoenmakers

Handicap Game 217 Amber Schoenmakers 214 Iris Schoenmakers 213 Aggie Kaal
Handicap Series 611 Aggie Kaal 606 Amber Schoenmakers 592 Matty Kroeze

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 563 The Pointers 548 Puur Geluk 531 De Griethse Poort
Scratch Series 1491 Puur Geluk 1428 De Griethse Poort 1420 The Pointers

Handicap Game 705 The Pointers 670 Puur Geluk 663 De Blauwtjes
663 De Griethse Poort

Handicap Series 1857 Puur Geluk 1846 The Pointers 1830 De Griethse Poort

Men Scratch Game 226 Selmar Veurink 220 Nico Veraart 201 Arnoud van Spaandonk
Scratch Series 589 Selmar Veurink 586 Nico Veraart 568 Andre Van Huet

Handicap Game 268 Nico Veraart 224 Hans Visser 217 Eddie Vermaak
Handicap Series 730 Nico Veraart 617 Eddie Vermaak 612 Tonnie Verfuurden

Women Scratch Game 209 Aggie Kaal 190 Amber Schoenmakers 180 Iris Schoenmakers
Scratch Series 513 Aggie Kaal 504 Gerda Kaal 479 Sandra de Waard

Handicap Game 220 Iris Schoenmakers 217 Amber Schoenmakers 213 Aggie Kaal
Handicap Series 611 Aggie Kaal 608 Iris Schoenmakers 606 Amber Schoenmakers

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Veurink, Selmar 1051 6 175.17
Gieling, John 1015 6 169.17
Van Huet, Andre 1012 6 168.67
Veraart, Nico 2405 15 160.33
van Tongeren, Onno 1862 12 155.17
Schoenmakers, Theo 1389 9 154.33
Van de Boorn, Jack 446 3 148.67
van Spaandonk, Arnoud 1304 9 144.89
Witjes, Patrick 432 3 144.00
Visser, Hans 2159 15 143.93

Boorsma, Willem 406 3 135.33
de Klerk, Rick 806 6 134.33
Wegeling, Bruno 1957 15 130.47
Verfuurden, Tonnie 1834 15 122.27
Vermaak, Eddie 1232 12 102.67
Graafland, Tim 0 0
Egging, Wim 0 0
Sanders, Tim 0 0
Brandts, Johnny 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Aggie 1954 12 162.83
de Waard, Sandra 1786 12 148.83
Schoenmakers, Iris 2225 15 148.33
Schoenmakers, Amber 2077 15 138.47
van Vuren, Jans 2061 15 137.40
Kaal, Gerda 2042 15 136.13

Kroeze, Matty 1805 15 120.33
Eland, Eugenia 361 3 120.33
Kock, Ineke 1439 12 119.92
Vermaak, Jolanda 1292 12 107.67
Nicolai, Kyra 0 0
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0
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